
 

ASC Telephone Number 07930 727283.   
Please ring this number during ASC hours if no-one answers in the school office.               

 

 
 NABURN C.E. PRIMARY SCHOOL 

Naburn, York 
YO19 4PP 

Tel: 01904 551075 
E-mail: naburn.primary@york.gov.uk 

www.naburnschool.com 
Headteacher: Mrs K Durham 

After School Club Booking Form – Spring Term 2026 

Please indicate the number of sessions required on the form below: 
 

Child name(s): ………………………………………………………………………………………… Year(s):……………. 
 

Week Commencing Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
Mon 5th January Staff Training     n/a 

Mon 12th January     n/a 

Mon 19th January     n/a 

Mon 26th January     n/a 

Mon 2nd February     n/a 

Mon 9th February     n/a 

Half term Half term Half term Half term Half term Half term 

Mon 23rd February     n/a 

Mon 2nd March      n/a 

Mon 9th March     n/a 

Mon 16th March     n/a 

Mon 23rd March     n/a 

 
Session times and prices:  3.15pm - 6.00pm, £11.00 (including light meal) 
Meals: a range of healthy light meals will be served  e.g. beans on toast, wrap, sandwich 
Places are allocated on a pre-booked basis.  

Please return your completed form by Wednesday 17th December  

• Fees are payable in advance, via Arbor. If you do not have access to Arbor, please pay by cash 
in the office. 

• Acceptance of a place is a commitment to the payment of fees (even if the child does not attend 
their booked session). 

• The cancellation of a place, or alteration to the number of days the child/ren attends, is required 
24 hours in advance to avoid payment of fees.   

• Extra sessions can be booked at short notice, subject to availability.  

• Did you know you can pay for After School Club with Childcare Vouchers? Contact your employer 
to register for tax free childcare 

Late collection fee  
The Club will charge a fee of £10.00 for each and every successive 10 minutes after 6.00pm, although 
this may seem excessive it should be recognised that two members of staff are required to stay with 
any child who has not been collected.  Please collect your children promptly by 6.00pm. 
 


